Ref
Machine
Brand
Model
06087
HYDRAULIC
PRESS BRAKE
LOIRE
PH-250-65-51-S
Equipped with:
- Hydraulic
balance
- Punch
- Multi “V” die
- Motorized
backgauge
Principales características técnicas
 Working length ………………………..
 Distance between housings ..………..
 Capacity ………………………..……...
 Return force …………………………...
 Gap ………………………………….....
 Stroke …............................................
 Maximum opening …………………….
 Stops adjustment ………....................
 Table width ……….............................
 Approach speed …………..……........
 Return speed ………….……………...
 Working speed ………................…...
 Motor power……………………..........
 Stops drive motor power …………….
 Approximate weight............................
6.500 mm
5.100 mm
250 Ton
40 Ton
500 mm
250 mm
450 mm
250 mm
250 mm
70 mm/s
45 mm/s
8 mm/s
25 CV.
0,5 CV.
28.000 kg
Equipment:
 "Interhidraulik" hydraulic balanc
 Punch
 Multi 9 “V” die of 150 mm
 Motorized stop with digital positioner with memories.
(characteristics based according to technical data)
MAHEZASA MAQUINAS – HERRAMIENTA ZARAGOZA S.A.
Ctra.  Castellón  km.  4,900, T.34 976 500011  F.34 976 500174,  50013  Zaragoza  (España)
e-mail: comercial@mahezasa.es - www.mahezasa.es